. 60
No.
No.

66
67

.78

. 90

. 98

(Marine
{Marine
(Marine
(Marine

(Marine

(Marine

Biology
Biology
Biology

Biology

Biology 3

Biology

I

2)

3)

4)

JARE DATA REPORTS

Plankton samplings on board Fuji in 1972-1980
Data report of the zooplankton samples |

The plantpigments. chlorinity and pH distribu-
tion in the sea ice of the Syowa Station area in
1970

Whale sighting efficiency of the crew on board
ocean research vessels in BIOMASS FIBEX
Planktor samplings on board the Fuji in 1980-
1983

Marine biological dataof BIOMASS programme
at Syowa Station in the 1982 winter (JARE-23)

March
November
December

March

March

February

1981
1981
1981

1983

1984

1985



