JARE DATA REPORTS

No. 60 (Marine Biology 1)	Plankton samplings on board Fuji in 1972-1980	March 1981
No. 66 (Marine Biology 2)	Data report of the zooplankton samples I	November 1981
No. 67 (Marine Biology 3)	The plantpigments, chlorinity and pH distribution in the sea ice of the Syowa Station area in 1970	December 1981
No. 78 (Marine Biology 4)	Whale sighting efficiency of the crew on board ocean research vessels in BIOMASS FIBEX	March 1983
No. 90 (Marine Biology 5)	Plankton samplings on board the Fuji in 1980- 1983	March 1984
No. 98 (Marine Biology 6)	Marine biological data of BIOMASS programme at Syowa Station in the 1982 winter (JARE-23)	February 1985